
男子団体

九 州 文 化

大 村 工 業

瓊 浦
長 崎 工 業

佐 世 保 工 業

長 崎 日 大

長 崎 北 陽 台

長 崎 南

西 陵

佐 世 保 実 業

五 島 南

五 島

対 馬

海 星

小 浜

向 陽

佐 世 保 西

大 村

長 崎 玉 成

20

24

6

長 崎 明 誠

希 望 が 丘

佐 世 保 北

鎮 西 学 院

長 崎 西

創 成 館

青 雲

北 松 西

10

1

長 崎 北

長 崎 東

諫 早

佐 世 保 高 専

奈 留

佐 世 保 南

31

32

18 22

11

3

26 28

21

17

2

12

4
23

19

13

5

30

9
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14

15

7

29

27

16

8
25



 
女子団体

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37 38

39

諫 早 商 業

北 松 西

長 崎 北

佐 世 保 西

長 崎 玉 成

小 浜

青 雲

佐 世 保 北

大 村

活 水

海 星

五 島 海 陽

佐 世 保 南

長 崎 女 子 商

猶 興 館

創 成 館

長 崎 北 陽 台

瓊 浦

諫 早

佐 世 保 東 翔

向 陽

九 州 文 化

長 崎 東

佐 世 保 工 業

五 島 南

西 陵

聖 和 女 子

長 崎 南

奈 留

長 崎 明 誠

佐 世 保 高 専

  　　　令和６年度長崎県高等学校総合体育大会　バドミントン競技

長 崎 女 子

長 崎 日 大

長 崎 工 業

鎮 西 学 院

長 崎 商 業

大 村 城 南

長 崎 西

清 峰

五 島



 
根本 舜生

吉次 和義 中井 嘩公

橋本 知季 谷川 晃大

御手洗 尊 川良 大翔

朝倉 栄基 山本 大惺

長尾 拓飛 久豊 比呂

倉ｹ﨑 司龍 土内 太志

吉川 佑樹 山下 琉亥

近藤 海希 福田 優舞

山口 元太郎 中村 孝亮

秋吉 優輝 村田 依歩生

山下 大誠 酒井 亮輝

川原 翔 城 湊人

山本 怜 敷島 敬士

中里 琉生 児玉 真治

原 琉太 杉竹 佑太

樋口 大樹 杉竹 孝太

丸田 渉翔 西山 瑠泉

西村 太耀 橘 亮我

日隈 陸斗 三根 光真

森 賢太郎 大串 壯太郎

松瀬 瑞稀 木下 昊祐

松岡 幸平 山下 柊

田下 温樹 谷口 真博

田中 翔瑠 井上 明咲

松山 知樹 森山 世那

志良堂 勝史 梅田 大樹

末永 智也 川口 虎徹

隈部 倖永 河上 拓真

納屋 裕一朗 本多 颯真

髙谷 悠士郎 山口 優人

山下 藍己 辻 聡馬

堤 秋仁 小林 周平

山下 大智 吉田 彩妃斗

星出 慧太 鈴山 蓮

深堀 快心 金沢 音和

山崎 誠一郎 田村 怜大

谷内 想汰 坂口 大心

井手 優智 田中 優汰

沼嶋 晃平 宅島   壮真

田崎 智哉 宮﨑   悠翔

古川 颯之介 前田 敦

山下 悠 山下 泰明

相川 颯流 辻 悠希斗

川本 聖人 田川 翔明

相川 侑輝 森田 亘紀

園田   夢二 森本 和司

松下   康平 尾崎 都雅

松尾   怜琉 森澤 壮馬

川上   星夜 森 陽哉

松下 俊輔 宮本 康生

出口 尚翔 櫻井 慎大

福田 琉詩 花本 風軌

末永 騰

決勝
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高校男子ダブルス (1/2)

(瓊浦）

(長崎玉成）

(口之津海上）

(大村工）

(五島）

(諫早）

(総科大附属）

(長崎東）

(佐世保南）

(西陵）

(佐北）

(大村）

(佐世保工業）

(長崎北）

(佐世保西）

(鎮西）

(希望が丘）

(長崎北陽台）

(奈留）

(向陽）

(海星）

(創成館）

(長崎日大）

(長崎明誠）

(小浜）

(五島南）

(佐実）

(瓊浦）

(創成館）

(長崎南）

(九文）

(五島南）

(長崎玉成）

(鎮西）

(佐北）

(対馬）

(大村）

(長崎東）

(向陽）

(佐実）

(長崎工業）

(西陵）

(佐世保高専）

(佐世保南）

(青雲）

(佐世保西）

(小浜）

(長崎南）

(北松西）

(長崎西）

(長崎日大）

(五島）

(瓊浦）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

48

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

42

43

44

45

46

47

55

56

57

74

19

20

21

18

91

92

93

98

49

50

51

52

53

54

99

102

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

90



 
高橋 輝 横田 寛人

仲里 悠成 増田 大輝

小海 紘都 本村 優汰

高橋 宏太 山本 詩音

山口 晟冬 遠山 琉伊

田川 成那 角永 佑太

中島 煌太 池田   祐成

鬼岩 大吾 増﨑  奏

江口 颯汰 梅元 建蔵

長里 篤弥 田村 凛太郎

野口 民弥 高木 陽大

梁瀬 和真 中島 孝太郎

副島 琉生 古井田 活紀

古賀 虎之介 川口 涼

髙元 翔太 久恒 篤史

梅本 亜蓮 津田 和海

米田 悠翔 前川 晏珠

藤本 陸翔 小西 蒼太

湯田 真登 本田 來希

安本 泉心 明瀬 蒼眞

柏木 一芯 上杉 和歩

谷川 日向太 大田 樹生

川副   蒼太 古賀 聖渚

平田  颯 立花 翼桔

吉田 旺世 鶴田 翔大

福口 敢太郎 髙比良 庵

樋口 晴空 内野 佑哉

堀田 蒼真 立川 翼

山口 聖音 柳原 健汰

横田 大樹 綾部 輪太郎

江川 佑真 伊志嶺 琉空

武田 悠希 川島 陵太郎

六倉 慎貴 川内 榮才

細萱 柚至 渡邊 空士郎

酒井 慎 村木 優之介

船津 恵一朗 橋本 蒼太

末續 聖也 椎葉 啓介

中村 漣 鴨川 稜太郎

楠本 蒼吾 吉田 勲絆

山口 仁太郎 園山 龍也

松本 怜 本山 翔太

久保 柊也 松村 朋汰

宅島   壮峰 常岡 大晃

草野   祥一 緒方 千洋

東川 尚耶 山本 幸輝

永吉 慶多 黒田 舜

溝上 将吾 若杉 玲音

坂下 将斗 一瀬 琉生

福山 魁貴 勝見 拓音

臼井 悠人 武田 玄作

渡邉 奏人 高田 隆誠

後藤 洸太 草ﾉ瀬 悠生

三決
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高校男子ダブルス (2/2)

(瓊浦）

(青雲）

(九文）

(長崎北陽台）

(対馬）

(海星）

(佐世保南）

(向陽）

(大村工）

(長崎南）

(佐世保工業）

(長崎明誠）

(佐世保西）

(佐実）

(長崎北）

(希望が丘）

(長崎西）

(創成館）

(西陵）

(長崎工業）

(五島南）

(小浜）

(佐世保高専）

(諫早）

(奈留）

(瓊浦）

(瓊浦）

(長崎北陽台）

(北松西）

(長崎明誠）

(口之津海上）

(長崎日大）

(長崎北）

(長崎東）

(九文）

(長崎玉成）

(長崎西）

(大村工）

(長崎工業）

(佐北）

(海星）

(佐世保高専）

(奈留）

(鎮西）

(大村）

(五島）

(佐世保工業）

(青雲）

(諫早）

(希望が丘）

(対馬）

(瓊浦）

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

86

87

88

89

94

95

96

97

100 101

103

82

83

84

85
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高校男子シングルス (1/2)

草ﾉ瀬 悠生 (瓊浦）

竹田津 彪牙 (希望が丘）

1

森 陽哉 (五島）

宅島   壮真 (小浜）

福口 敢太郎 (佐世保西）

福田 恭士 (佐世保高専）

田崎 智哉 (海星）

内野 佑哉 (佐北）

末續 聖也 (西陵）

中里 琉生 (長崎東）

森田 亘紀 (長崎西）

橘 亮我 (対馬）

田中 翔瑠 (佐世保工業）

鶴田 翔大 (長崎工業）

小海 紘都 (青雲）

國﨑 雅嘉 (口之津海上）

山本 幸輝 (諫早）

松下   康平 (長崎明誠）

椎葉 啓介 (大村）

谷内 想汰 (奈留）

井手 優智 (向陽）

明瀬 蒼眞 (長崎玉成）

古賀 聖渚 (大村工）

松本 怜 (五島南）

安田 虎雅 (長崎南）

酒井 慎 (創成館）

福田 琉詩 (佐実）

吉次 和義 (瓊浦）

田村 怜大 (青雲）

長里 篤弥 (対馬）

西村 拓美 (希望が丘）

杉竹 孝太 (佐北）

船津 恵一朗 (創成館）

池田   祐成 (長崎明誠）

堤 悠翔 (佐世保西）

白石 大貴 (長崎南）

久恒 篤史 (長崎東）

高木 陽大 (長崎日大）

川原 翔 (総科大附属）

遠山 琉伊 (北松西）

志良堂 勝史 (長崎北）

堀田 蒼真 (佐実）

古賀 虎之介 (佐世保南）

六倉 慎貴 (長崎西）

山下 琉亥 (九文）

出口 尚翔 (五島南）

今野 陽斗 (大村工）

鴨川 稜太郎 (大村）

梁瀬 和真 (海星）

山下 藍己 (鎮西）

星出 慧太 (長崎北陽台）

森 慎二朗 (佐世保高専）

酒井 亮輝 (長崎玉成）

高橋 輝 (瓊浦）

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

80

81

82

83

84

93

94

95

96

101

102105

77

78

79
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高校男子シングルス (2/2)

渡邉 奏人 (瓊浦）

児玉 真治 (鎮西）

23

福田 優舞 (九文）

安本 泉心 (長崎南）

中嶋 航大 (希望が丘）

本村 優汰 (長崎北陽台）

日隈 陸斗 (西陵）

副島 琉生 (佐世保南）

久保 柊也 (五島南）

山上 翔大 (大村）

本山 翔太 (佐世保工業）

園山 龍也 (五島）

髙比良 浬 (長崎工業）

末永 騰 (佐実）

森中 悠眞 (長崎北）

西山 瑠泉 (対馬）

東川 尚耶 (佐世保高専）

山下 大誠 (諫早）

髙元 翔太 (向陽）

森本 和司 (長崎西）

園田   夢二 (長崎明誠）

宮﨑   悠翔 (小浜）

山崎 誠一郎 (奈留）

山本 大惺 (創成館）

辻 悠希斗 (北松西）

中島 孝太郎 (長崎日大）

中井 嘩公 (瓊浦）

松本 一優 (瓊浦）

松尾   怜琉 (小浜）

山本 怜 (総科大附属）

吉田 勲絆 (五島）

川本 聖人 (長崎日大）

武冨 恭大 (佐世保南）

敷島 敬士 (鎮西）

原 琉太 (長崎東）

石田 敬太郎 (九文）

長尾 拓飛 (口之津海上）

田川 翔明 (北松西）

金沢 音和 (青雲）

松山 知樹 (佐世保工業）

吉田 旺世 (佐世保西）

川口 虎徹 (長崎工業）

野口 民弥 (海星）

梅本 亜蓮 (向陽）

立川 翼 (佐北）

秋吉 優輝 (諫早）

末永 智也 (長崎北）

平山 和音 (鹿町工業）

山本 詩音 (長崎北陽台）

藤本 陸翔 (大村工）

本田 來希 (長崎玉成）

西 陸斗 (西陵）

川内 榮才 (奈留）

松本 啓汰 (瓊浦）

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

88

89

90

91

92

97

98

99

100

103

104106

85

86

87



 
伊波 杏夏

古舘 菜々美 工藤 和奏

西田 美夢 芦原 希実

池田 真希 久米 陽聖

徳田 愛 宮﨑 響

久保 知希 菅原 理央

古木 笑璃 川口 優紀

島尾 愛利 森岡 聖蓮

中間 悠月 髙田 琴葉

酒井 結愛 藤原 心桜

徳永 莉乃 野口 心春

戸村 美紀 竹垣 美渚

濱﨑 ひかる 山崎 葵生

西村 杏 安永 凛々

橋本 芽依 川岳 凛々

浦場 彩矢佳 中村 心海

江藤 侑希奈 小嶺 春心

巽 朝葵 福本 茜

嶋田 笑 川下 真凜

衣川 杏菜 新立 凛穏

藤澤 和代 酒井 史樹

松村 幸音 生田 有依茄

黒岩 芽依 原 友唄里

本多 里香 池田 星羅

本多 里咲 出口 呼侑

小森 結芽 出口 子母心

山本 真弥 高木 華恋

田川 あかり 橋口 未和

加藤 杏 村田 帆乃可

本田 萌寧 小峯 悠陽

山口 真実 佐藤 明希

米倉 瑠夏 小松 結凛

藤原 菜桜 横尾 柚妃

太田 凛 西田 光璃

寺下 杏奈 山田 実優

池田 光優 堀田 麻実

川口 仁愛 徳本 紗

荒木 花野 海田 映里

海老原 美優 松本 妃依理

溝上 実來 境 好花

野田 結月 山下 心愛

藤本 彩花 岩永 小眞知

小瀬良 瑠妃愛 井上 優花

金子 真優 金子 愛加

前田 咲月 原塚 優希菜

平山 莉実 北島 汐莉菜

池田 心春 古川 琴菜

富永 優菜 椎葉 愛理

鴨川 葵虹 宮本 佳奈

土居 奏里 竹野 友菜

苑田 紗也 中川原 美帆

伊豫 媛奈子 相川 明日香

原田 彩華 土肥 芽生

永田 瑞季 牧山 朋加

岩本 絢乃 松井 千紗

三根 彩那 鈴木 珠佐子

鈴木 こころ 古川 莉央

村内 亜優 亀山 逢世

横山 花穂 林 愛瑠

田川 日夏乃 木下 菜緒

藤永 かおり 小栗 綾華

前田 沙耶 鳥飼 日向乃

桑原 詩花 黒田 雲雀

山中 香海

決勝

高校女子ダブルス (1/2)

(諫早商業）

(青雲）

(佐世保高専）

(佐世保工業）

(長崎工業）

(猶興館）

(五島海陽）

(大村）

(佐世保北）

(佐世保南）

(奈留）

(小浜）

(活水）

(長崎南）

(佐世保西）

(向陽）

(長崎商業）

(佐世保東翔）

(長崎北）

(西陵）

(長崎女子）

(長崎日大）

(長崎東）

(聖和女子）

(諫早）

(長崎明誠）

(創成館）

(大村城南）

(長崎北陽台）

(北松西）

(瓊浦）

(諫早商業）

(佐世保南）

(五島南）

(北松西）

(諫早）

(長崎西）

(宇久）

(海星）

(長崎商業）

(猶興館）

(活水）

(佐世保北）

(五島）

(佐世保高専）

(長崎南）

(向陽）

(諫早商業）

(長崎北陽台）

(長崎日大）

(清峰）

(長崎玉成）

(鎮西）

(長崎明誠）

(聖和女子）

(長崎女子商）

(西陵）

(青雲）

(九文）

(長崎工業）

(大村城南）

(佐世保東翔）

(長崎女子）
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山中 風香

津山 侑愛 橋本 那央

中野 美音 前山 夏里奈

馬場 純花 角松 夏妃

西下 絆菜 松尾 心美

渡邉 樺純 永井 朱李

新堀  華雅琉 松尾 心結

田前 一華 石橋 継美

金田 佑奈 坂本 虹美

泉川 茉子 神崎 結衣

山田 胡春 高柳 芽唯

内長 詩 四辻 瑠那

小浦 結愛 原塚 心菜

才木 琉那 芦塚 志保

烏山 瑚乃美 大倉 美波

北村 咲和 安藤 美尋

八木 しずく 久保 花音

東 亜結香 早田 帆希

岩永 悠来 塚原 李佳

田中 優芽 中尾 綾香

大曲 沙英 長谷川 琴美

尾崎 愛留 藤川 紗奈

巽 陽咲 古川 梨花

松尾 凪紗 井上 葉瑠

北村 美結 田中 碧

本田 璃乃愛 森村 千尋

清水 花南 宮木 恵子

松本 美耶 小田 凪栞

松﨑 南 北村 音葉

德久 美蕾 前川 梨夏

松尾 真穂 北川 静奈

松尾 佳穂 福永 栞

石橋 心 荒木 瑠実

日宇 ななか 中瀨 優月

溝口 悠華 溝口 らら

保田 紗弥 肥後 心春

伊藤 凜音 松本 優里菜

川中 彩希 小﨑 琴音

佐藤 楓華 橋本 結衣

山下 夏凛 田中 夏稀

平山 莉子 今野 まひろ

川上 愛莉 鹿谷 早織

平畑 美空 岡 更奈

中田 彩香 森 小雪

山口 愛奈 山﨑 ゆりな

橋口 心花 佐藤 理梨花

河内 逢美 野口 みのり

脇野 結 野田 可奈子

北村 咲菜 山下 優葵乃

園田 翼紗 堀江 沙紀子

浅海 凪咲 山田 尚香

平田 真愛 福山 結心

眞弓 優花 津渡 結月

金髙 桜来 畦池 侑生

前田 ひより 野村 真

松尾 心音 山本 愛華

中里 陽菜乃 唐津 心優

出口 美和 久保 亜理紗

堀 心瞳 古瀬 夢菜

相馬 怜奈 宅島 にこ

松本 奈留 井手上 心美

矢口 奈実 根波 美乃

工藤 葵 片岡 美乃里

大石 真央

３位決定戦

高校女子ダブルス (2/2)

(諫早商業）

(五島海陽）

(海星）

(諫早東）

(青雲）

(小浜）

(創成館）

(長崎東）

(瓊浦）

(鎮西）

(長崎女子商）

(佐世保北）

(大村城南）

(長崎北）

(九文）

(長崎商業）

(長崎女子）

(清峰）

(五島）

(諫早）

(長崎北陽台）

(佐世保高専）

(大村）

(活水）

(佐世保南）

(長崎西）

(佐世保工業）

(長崎明誠）

(佐世保西）

(長崎玉成）

(奈留）

(諫早商業）

(向陽）

(長崎女子商）

(長崎東）

(清峰）

(佐実）

(奈留）

(希望が丘）

(海星）

(西陵）

(五島海陽）

(長崎玉成）

(佐世保東翔）

(猶興館）

(長崎女子）

(九文）

(瓊浦）

(聖和女子）

(創成館）

(北松西）

(長崎工業）

(長崎西）

(佐世保西）

(大村）

(長崎南）

(長崎日大）

(五島）

(佐世保工業）

(五島南）

(長崎北）

(小浜）

(諫早商業）
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決勝

高校女子シングルス (1/2)

根波 美乃 (諫早商業）

岩永 小眞知 (長崎玉成）

森岡 聖蓮 (北松西）

榎並 ゆい (長崎北陽台）

石橋 継美 (清峰）

平野 華奈 (大村城南）

島尾 愛利 (佐世保工業）

才木 琉那 (創成館）

伊志嶺 莉緒 (佐世保西）

荒木 瑠実 (瓊浦）

浦 倖奈 (佐世保東翔）

池田 星羅 (佐世保北）

冨永 遥菜 (長崎明誠）

山崎 葵生 (宇久）

池田 心春 (長崎東）

松﨑 南 (九文）

松尾 佳穂 (長崎商業）

藤原 菜桜 (向陽）

神崎 結衣 (佐実）

岡 更奈 (長崎西）

北村 咲菜 (佐世保南）

金子 愛加 (鎮西）

大曲 沙英 (長崎女子商）

前田 和奏 (諫早）

日宇 ななか (長崎女子）

早田 帆希 (西陵）

出口 子母心 (五島）

田前 一華 (諫早東）

亀山 逢世 (長崎工業）

平畑 美空 (佐世保高専）

山田 尚香 (長崎日大）

中山 穂乃香 (五島海陽）

藤本 華菜 (諫早商業）

古舘 菜々美 (諫早商業）

眞弓 優花 (佐世保工業）

野口 心春 (長崎西）

岩本 絢乃 (創成館）

佐藤 理梨花 (大村）

藤川 紗奈 (長崎玉成）

原 友唄里 (佐世保北）

荒木 花野 (長崎北）

富永 優菜 (聖和女子）

伊藤 凜音 (五島）

畑村 芽生 (北松西）

松村 幸音 (奈留）

金田 佑奈 (青雲）

堀江 沙紀子 (長崎日大）

烏山 瑚乃美 (長崎東）

金子 優月 (向陽）

川岳 凛々 (海星）

岩崎 陽奈 (大村城南）

山本 実憂 (長崎北陽台）

森村 千尋 (猶興館）

山下 優葵乃 (長崎南）

嘉村 心 (佐世保東翔）

溝口 悠華 (清峰）

河内 逢美 (活水）

宮﨑 響 (五島南）

久保 夢乃 (希望が丘）

長谷川 琴美 (五島海陽）

本多 里香 (小浜）

土居 奏里 (諫早）

毎熊 莉夢 (長崎女子商）

前川 梨夏 (九文）

石橋 心 (長崎女子）
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３位決定戦

高校女子シングルス (2/2)

西田 美夢 (諫早商業）

堤 美桜 (青雲）

2

衣川 杏菜 (佐世保南）

船越 柚叶 (佐世保高専）

橋本 芽依 (五島海陽）

前田 咲月 (長崎日大）

久保 花音 (海星）

高瀬 あかり (大村城南）

山下 心愛 (長崎玉成）

宮本 歩実 (清峰）

黒岩 芽依 (奈留）

桃坂 真奈美 (長崎南）

溝口 らら (聖和女子）

浦場 彩矢佳 (大村）

山本 愛華 (五島南）

平野 芽依 (佐世保西）

前田 沙耶 (瓊浦）

小嶺 春心 (長崎商業）

溝上 実來 (西陵）

安永 凛々 (宇久）

鹿谷 早織 (長崎西）

川口 優紀 (北松西）

出口 呼侑 (五島）

宅島 にこ (小浜）

山中 香海 (長崎女子）

小森 結芽 (活水）

戸村 美紀 (猶興館）

池上 綾音 (長崎明誠）

佐藤 楓華 (諫早）

井上 葉瑠 (佐世保東翔）

清水 花南 (長崎北）

古川 莉央 (長崎工業）

前山 夏里奈 (向陽）

山中 風香 (諫早商業）

竹内 瑠花 (佐世保高専）

唐津 心優 (五島南）

園田 翼紗 (佐世保南）

川上 愛莉 (長崎北陽台）

高柳 芽唯 (佐実）

土肥 芽生 (青雲）

松尾 凪紗 (佐世保北）

福永 栞 (瓊浦）

井上 優花 (鎮西）

安藤 美尋 (海星）

中間 悠月 (佐世保工業）

永田 瑞季 (創成館）

脇野 結 (活水）

江藤 侑希奈 (大村）

黒田 雲雀 (長崎女子）

中瀨 優月 (聖和女子）

四辻 瑠那 (奈留）

塚原 李佳 (西陵）

平山 莉実 (長崎東）

安永 実紅 (佐世保西）

田中 夏稀 (長崎工業）

本多 里咲 (小浜）

松尾 真穂 (長崎商業）

宮本 佳奈 (長崎女子商）

濱﨑 ひかる (猶興館）

海老原 美優 (長崎北）

松井 千紗 (九文）

新堀  華雅琉 (諫早東）

野田 可奈子 (長崎南）

平田 絵梨果 (宇久）

本山  瞳 (長崎明誠）

津山 侑愛 (諫早商業）
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